PAGE 15/20 **p.20**

ELLE ACE REALTOR CO-OPERATION AGREEMENT

TH	IS AGREEMENT is made bety	veen: Amacon Development (Hurontano) corp., the ventor
	O. A. A. Dagl	THE CO-OPERATION BYOKEYAGE
for	selling a unit at elle (Pt Lot 16	i. Conc 1, NDS, Mississauga – 3525 Kariya Denve, Prississauga)
This (3° ext cor approximately Residue)	s will confirm our Agreement (%) of the Purchase Price (net ras & upgrades) plus a Bonus sideration for the first physicalicable Federal Goods & Servicitor must accompany the Purchave previously registered will alter must accompany the Purchave previously registered will be parties a visions contained herein, inclusive action. The commission will	that the Vendor will pay to the Co-operating Brokerage three percent of G.S.T/Purchase Price divided by 1.0384, net of cash credit and excluding Commission of \$ \(\frac{COO}{COO} \) on this sale as full co-operating fee in all introduction to elle on successful completion of this transaction plus ices Tax on such commission. To be eligible for the commission, the ACE chaser(s) on their first visit to the Sales Centre, and the Purchaser(s) shall the Sales Centre. The registration will be valid for 60 days only. The Ace repasser(s) during the execution of the Agreement of Purchase and Sale, agree that no commission shall be payable. Notwithstanding any uding payments, the commission is not earned until the final closing of this be paid, as an advance, as follows:
Ť	purchaser's conditions and propurchaser have been received the Vendor's	ety (90) Days after the expiry of the rescission period and walving of any royided that all deposit cheques and applicable financial pre-approval of the ed. A minimum of 10% of purchase price of the unit has been escrow agent's Trust Account.
		commencement of construction of the floor of the building where the unit is required deposits have been received in accordance with the Agreement.
	One percent (1%) plus bonus commission of \$ 1,000 upon final closing of the unit and after unit transfer date. The ACE Realtor's Brokerage must submit three (3) separate invoices for the commission. Please note that the ACE Realtor's Brokerage must submit three (3) separate invoices for the commission. Please note that	
th m Si	e Vendor requires an original involces to: A treet, Vancouver, B.C. V6B e Vendor (Tel: 504-602-7700).	Imacon Development (Hurontario) Corp., Suite 300, 911 Homer ZW6 All questions and involces regarding commission should be directed to
	IITE NO:	# 195,400
Pl	JRCHASE PRICE:	
N.	AME OF PURCHASER(S)	RANJEET BADWAL AND NAR INDERTEET BADWA
	re agree to the terms and con opy of this Agreement. ated at	ditions as set out herein and acknowledge this date having received a true The set out herein and acknowledge this date having received a true The set out herein and acknowledge this date having received a true The set out herein and acknowledge this date having received a true The set out herein and acknowledge this date having received a true The set out herein and acknowledge this date having received a true
		A STATE OF THE STA
ī.	/itness	Signature of ACE Realtor
•	(MONTY MACH!
	Restly Services	Name of ACE Realtor (Print)
	Pawanjit (MONTY) M	The state of the s
į	Sales Represent	ative
	Diract: (416) 562	Authorized Signing Officer